

Arab Society for Intellectual Property

Member of TAG-Foundation

ASIP Newsletter - Issue 40 | June 2019



The Arab Society for Intellectual Property (ASIP)

The Arab Society for Intellectual Property (ASIP) headed by Dr. Talal Abu-Ghazaleh is a non-profit organization that was established on February 23, 1987 in Munich Germany, by some of the top practitioners in the many fields of intellectual property (IP) in the Arab region. Its mission is to bring together the IP professionals and practitioners in the Arab region and to help build awareness and understanding of intellectual property issues and their dynamics.

ASIP News

www.aspip.org

In this Isuue

- » ASIP Launches its Training Plan for the Second Half of 2019
- » ASIP Launches Top Arab Brands Initiative
- » AGIP & FICPI Work on Establishing a Jordanian Chapter



www.aspip.org

ASIP Launches its Training Plan for the Second Half of 2019



الدورات التدريبية للنصف الثاني من ٢،١٩

اسم الدورة	الرسوم	عدد الساعات	التاريخ
رنامج دورة تعريفية في الملكية الفكرية Introduction to Intellectual Propert	۲۵۰ دینار	ەا ساعة تدريبية	2019/14/07 2019/18/07
ورة الفحص الموضوعي لبراءات الإختراع Substantive examination of paten	٤٠٠ دينار	ەا ساعة تدريبية	2019/28/07 2019/01/08
ورة الفحص الشكلي لبراءات الإختراع Formal examination of paten	۲۰۰ دینار	١٢ ساعة تدريبية	2019/18/08 2019/21/08
ورة الفحص الموضوعي للعلامات التجارية Substantive examination of trademark	٤٠٠ دينار	ەا ساعة تدريبية	2019/01/09 2019/05/09
تحانات برنامج خبير ملكية فكرية عربي معتمد Arab Certified Intellectual Propert Practitioner Exan	٤٥٠ دينار	۲ ساعة لـكل امتحان	2019/15/09 2019/06/10
ور الملكية الفكرية في التنمية الإقتصادية Intellectual property role i economic developmer	۲۵۰ دینار	٥١ ساعة تدريبية	2019/20/10 2019/24/10
زامج إجراءات تسجيل الإختراعات منذ تقديم، طلب ولغاية تسجيل البراءة The program of registration the inventior from the submission of the application unt the registration of the pater	۳۵۰ دینار	۲۰ ساعة تدريبيـة	2019/03/11 2019/07/11
تميز الإداري وتحفييز الطاقات الإبداعية Administrative Excellence an Motivating Creativit	۳۵۰ دینار	ەا ساعة تدريبية	2019/17/11 2019/21/11
جرائم الإلكترونية E- Crimes	۳۰۰ دینار	ەا ساعة تدريبيـة	2019/15/12 2019/19/12

AMMAN - The Arab Society for Intellectual Property (ASIP) launched the training plan for the second half of 2019.

The training courses and programs cover IP-related topics including: IP Role in Economic and Technical Development, Contract Drafting and Innovation Support in IP, Specialized Course in Trademarks, E- Crimes, and Formal Examination of Patents among others.



www.aspip.org

ASIP Launches Top Arab Brands Initiative



AMMAN - The Arab Society for Intellectual Property (ASIP) launched the 'Top Arab Brands' contest with the aim to highlight the famous Arab brands at an international level. The initiative is based on a recommendation by HE Dr. Talal Abu-Ghazaleh at the recent meetings of ASIP Board of Directors and General Assembly. The contest is centered on a voting system that allows all sectors, community segments, media and social networks to participate in to reach as many voters as possible to select the most famous Arab brands from a list that comprises 200 brands.

At the end of the voting process, information will be digitally collected and analyzed to regroup the brands into two lists: that the first includes the most famous Arab brands in general and the second includes the most famous Arab brands by sector.

For voters, ASIP will present TAGITOP devices, the first state-of-the-art Arab laptops.

In order for this initiative to succeed and realize its objective, we are looking forward for your assistance in circulating this contest on a broad level including (chambers of commerce and industry, banks, companies, universities, media, unions, professional associations among others).

Interested participants may vote via the following link www.toparabbrands. com which was specifically developed for the initiative. **Arab Society for Intellectual Property**

Member of TAG-Foundation

www.aspip.org

AGIP & FICPI Work on Establishing a Jordanian Chapter



TURIN - Abu-Ghazaleh Intellectual Property (AGIP), represented by its Executive Director Mr Charles Shaban. participated in the ExCo Meeting of the Fédération Internationale des Conseils en Propriété Industrielle (FICPI) 2019 held in Turin Italy.

Shaban took part in all working sessions of FICPI commissions and Pistolesi, membership

workshops outlining the development of position papers related to the development of different IP services that FICPI shares with Intellectual Property offices worldwide.

During the meetings, Shaban discussed with FICPI President Mr. Julian Crump, former president Mr. Doug Deeth, Secretary General Mr. Roberto

commission president Mr. Barry Graham and Mr. Markus Hoessle, and Mr. Hendrik Jan Brookhuis (membership commission) the necessary steps required for establishing a Jordanian chapter that might later cover the entire Arab region. FICPI welcomed the proposal offering its full support, starting with arranging a seminar scheduled to take place in 2019, as well as meeting with the prospective members in Jordan.

FICPI (Fédération Internationale des Conseils en Propriété Industrielle) is a voluntary, not-forprofit, international federation of national IP associations, dedicated national sections of FICPI and individual members. Founded in 1906, FICPI has more than 5,000 members in more than 80 countries on six continents.